
READ & SAVE THESE INSTRUCTIONS 

LEO SALVAGED WOOD & METAL PLANTERS 

SMALL

PARTS & TOOLS 

DESCRIPTION ITEM QTY. 

INCLUDED PARTS 

LEO PLANTER  

CAST IRON LEGS 

CAST IRON LION’S HEAD FINIALS 

WOOD SCREWS  

HEXAGONAL HEAD WOOD SCREWS 

A 

B 

C 

D 

E 

1 

4 

2 

4 

8 

TOOLS & HARDWARE NEEDED 

SCREWDRIVER 

  SPANNER  

1 

1 

 ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS: 

1. Put the planter (A) upside-down on a clean surface.

2. Place the holes in the legs (B) directly over the holes in planter (A).

3. Use provided hexagonal head wood screws (E) to mount the legs to the planter.

4. Turn over the planter.

5. Hold the lion finial (C) flush against the planter so the holes in the finial match the holes in the planter.

6. Use provided wood screws (D) to mount the lion finial.

7. Repeat steps 5 and 6 for second finial (C) on the other side of the planter.

9. Assembly is complete.



 


